
DECEMBER 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 TOT

District Of Columbia - 1 Carroll - 5

Gonzaga College HS 16        16 South Carroll HS 15 16 21  52

Anne Arundel - 2 Frederick - 5

Archbishop Spalding HS 12  3 10  25 Brunswick HS 14 16 19  49

North County HS  2  3  3   8 Harford - 6

Severn School             Aberdeen HS 21 20 23  64

Baltimore - 3 C. Milton Wright HS    13 22  35

Beth Tfiloh HS 22 21 17  60 Howard - 6

Catonsville HS 15 17 17  49 Mount Hebron HS 17        17

Concordia Preparatory School             River Hill HS 27 23 28  78

Garrison Forest School 17 19  9  45 Montgomery - 1

Loyola Blakefield 12 18 21  51 Berman Hebrew Academy 17 17 15  49

McDonogh School 16  9  9  34 Georgetown Prep Sch 20 20 22  62

Park School 21 24 24  69 Poolesville HS             

St. Paul's School 13 15 17  45 Takoma Park Middle Sch             

Towson HS 20 20 21  61 Walt Whitman HS 23  9     32

Baltimore City - 4 Winston Churchill HS 23 24 24  71

Baltimore Polytech. Inst. 17 16 16  49 Prince Georges - 2

Bard HS Early College  5  3 11  19 Al-Huda School 11 17     28

Boys' Latin School 15 15 18  48 Saint Marys - 2

Bryn Mawr School 22 23 21  66 Great Mills HS             

Friends School of Baltimore 19 20 25  64 Wicomico - 6

Gilman School 16        16 James Bennett HS 15 14 14  43

Mount St. Joseph HS 17 20 20  57 Worcester - 6

Calvert - 2 Worcester Prep. Sch 15 13 17  45

Patuxent High School 10 13 16  39

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

17Clark H - River Hill HS 13Caleb K - Friends School of Baltimore

16Amber W - Winston Churchill HS 13Manu S - River Hill HS

16Eileen W - Bryn Mawr School 13Leonard S - River Hill HS

15Ertan D - Winston Churchill HS 13Grace W - Park School

15Philemon K - McDonogh School 13Olivina Y - Park School

15Thomas L - River Hill HS 13Jerry Z - Aberdeen HS

15Kevin L - River Hill HS 13Eric Z - River Hill HS

15Michael S - Winston Churchill HS 12Subat B - River Hill HS

15Evan T - River Hill HS 12Frederick H - Aberdeen HS

14Jiwon K - River Hill HS 12Michelle M - River Hill HS

14Alex M - River Hill HS 12Siddharth R - Aberdeen HS

14Aiden Y - Friends School of Baltimore 12Luke R - Friends School of Baltimore

14Alex Z - River Hill HS 12Brett S - Patuxent High School

13Lily A - Winston Churchill HS 12Audrey S - Towson HS

13Jeremy A - Beth Tfiloh HS 12Jayden T - River Hill HS

13Natalie B - Bryn Mawr School 12Christopher W - Winston Churchill HS

13Kaya G - Park School 12Ivy Y - Bryn Mawr School

13Peter J - James Bennett HS 12Beirui Z - Winston Churchill HS

Ertan D, Winston Churchill HS Thomas L, River Hill HS

Clark H, River Hill HS Evan T, River Hill HS

Jonah I, Park School Aiden Y, Friends School of Baltimore

Philemon K, McDonogh School



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

78River Hill HS 49Berman Hebrew Academy

71Winston Churchill HS 49Brunswick HS

69Park School 49Catonsville HS

66Bryn Mawr School 48Boys' Latin School

64Aberdeen HS 45Garrison Forest School

64Friends School of Baltimore 45St. Paul's School

62Georgetown Prep Sch 45Worcester Prep. Sch

61Towson HS 43James Bennett HS

60Beth Tfiloh HS 39Patuxent High School

57Mount St. Joseph HS 35C. Milton Wright HS

52South Carroll HS 34McDonogh School

51Loyola Blakefield 32Walt Whitman HS

49Baltimore Polytech. Inst. 28Al-Huda School


